2024 Term Dates & Bell Times

Semester 1
Term1 Wed 31 January - Thu 28 March
Break Fri 29 March - Sun 14 April
Term 2 Mon 15 April - Fri 28 June
Break Sat 29 June - Sun 14 July

Lessons Commence

Semester 2
Term 2 Mon 15 April - Fri 28 June
Break Sat 29 June - Sun 14 July
Term 3 Mon 15 July - Fri 20 September
Break Sat 21 September - Monday 7 Oct

Bell Times

8.30am

Lunch Play

10.55am - 11.20am

Lunch (eating)

11.20am - 11.35am

Afternoon Recess

1.25pm -1.45pm

Close of Day

2.40pm




/ School Development Days

Monday 29 January
Tuesday 30 January
Monday 15 April
Monday 15 July
Monday 7 October

In-Term Public Holidays

Thursday 26 January — Australia Day
Monday 4 March - Labour Day
Friday 29 March — Good Friday
Thursday 25 April —= ANZAC Day
Monday 3 June - WA Day




